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Women / 10 / Junior D
Session: 4J

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R1 R1 152.775 38.075 37.975 37.925 38.800
12 2 2

2 Team R8 R8 152.350 38.100 38.125 37.650 38.475
31 1 4T

3 Team R5 R5 151.900 37.775 37.525 38.025 38.575
24 4 1

4 Team R4 R4 150.850 37.575 37.600 37.600 38.075
4T6 3 6

5 Team R7 R7 150.300 37.800 36.800 37.700 38.000
63 6 3

6 Team R3 R3 149.800 37.750 37.125 37.025 37.900
75 5 7T

7 Team R6 R6 149.550 37.375 36.450 37.650 38.075
4T7 7T 4T

8 Team AS2 AS2 148.025 37.075 36.450 37.025 37.475
88 7T 7T
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Women / 10 / Junior D
Session: 4J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Scheible403
All American MI

9.600 9.625 9.9509.625 38.800
5T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Kyen Mayhew417
Desert Devils AZ

9.750 9.325 9.9009.425 38.400
2 21T 11T 2 2 

2 

Julianne Huff435
JamJev Gym AL

9.575 9.600 9.8509.275 38.300
7 6T 31T 3 3 

3 

Delaynee Rodriguez427
Gymcats Gym NV

9.400 9.625 9.6259.600 38.250
23 4T 2 8 4 

4 

Camie Winger405
All American UT

9.375 9.650 9.6009.425 38.050
24T 2T 11T 9T 5 

5 

Kalea McElligott432
Infiniti Elite NY

9.475 9.650 9.4509.425 38.000
12T 2T 11T 23T 6 

6 

Olivia Ahern409
Believe Gym TN

9.650 9.550 9.6009.150 37.950
3T 9T 38T 9T 7 

7 

Cecily Rizo451
Texas Dreams

9.525 9.725 9.4509.200 37.900
8 1 35T 23T 8 

8 

Zoe Johnson414
Bull City Gym NC

9.425 9.600 9.3259.500 37.850
17T 6T 7T 35T 9 

9 

Ava Harper446
Roswell Gym GA

9.450 9.375 9.4759.525 37.825
16 16T 3T 22 10 

10 

Brooke Izzo431
Infiniti Elite NY

9.425 9.350 9.5009.525 37.800
17T 18T 3T 19T 11 

11 

Cadence Goldberg454
US Gym Dev Ctr NJ

9.200 9.600 9.5259.375 37.700
37T 6T 19T 17T 12 

12 

Kelsey Slade406
Arizona Dynamics

9.500 9.375 9.4009.400 37.675
9T 16T 18 29T 13 

13 

Peyton Davis419
First State DE

9.425 9.225 9.5509.425 37.625
17T 24T 11T 14T 14 

14 

JoJo Valahovic426
Gym World OH

9.500 9.425 9.1509.525 37.600
9T 13 3T 43 15 

15 

Whitney Jencks453
Twin City Twist MN

9.100 9.325 9.7259.425 37.575
46T 21T 11T 6 16 

16 

Anna Flynn Cashion418
Everest Gym NC

9.375 9.525 9.4509.125 37.475
24T 11 42 23T 17 

17 

Annalise Newman-Achee428
Gymland/Arena NJ

9.425 9.100 9.5009.425 37.450
17T 28 11T 19T 18 

18 

Juliette Rider433
J and R Gym TX

9.375 9.225 9.3009.500 37.400
24T 24T 7T 37T 19 

19 

Mya Kirkham441
Olympus Gym UT

9.425 8.825 9.5759.475 37.300
17T 32T 9T 12T 20 

20 

Rachel Beaulieu444
Roots Gym MA

9.200 9.175 9.5509.325 37.250
37T 27 26T 14T 21 

21 

Grace Drexler452
Twin City Twist MN

9.600 8.625 9.5259.375 37.125
5T 37 19T 17T 22 

22 

Molly Peterson422
Flips Gym MN

9.500 9.550 9.2258.825 37.100
9T 9T 46T 42 23 

23 

Taylor DeVries420
Legacy Elite IL

9.175 9.400 9.4259.025 37.025
41T 14T 43T 27T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym
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Clara Wallace457
Xtreme Gym MO

9.250 9.325 8.9759.425 36.975
30T 21T 11T 46T 25 

25 

Sophie Hampp424
GAGE MO

9.225 9.400 8.9759.325 36.925
32T 14T 26T 46T 26 

26 

Gwendelyn Cantu459
Aspire Gym IL

9.050 9.475 9.0759.175 36.775
51T 12 37 44 27 

27 

Haylee Hardin450
Texas Dreams

9.650 8.400 9.8008.825 36.675
3T 40T 46T 4 28 

28 

Camryn Chiu429
HI Island Twisters

9.300 8.675 9.3259.325 36.625
27T 36 26T 35T 29 

29 

Olivia Giunta438
Legacy Elite IL

9.475 8.300 9.4509.350 36.575
12T 44T 23T 23T 30 

30 

Mareli Muller423
Frederick Gym MD

9.425 8.450 9.2509.350 36.475
17T 39 23T 39T 31 

31 

Amber Lowe407
Atlanta N Stars GA

9.225 8.300 9.5509.350 36.425
32T 44T 23T 14T 32T

32T

Taylor Tuohy442
Prestige Gym PA

9.275 8.875 9.4008.875 36.425
29 31 45 29T 32T

32T

Lindsay Van Eyk411
Brestyan's MA

9.175 8.275 9.5759.375 36.400
41T 46T 19T 12T 34 

34 

Lauren Wright449
Stallone Gym PA

9.475 8.350 9.0009.475 36.300
12T 42T 9T 45 35T

35T

Chloee Hoke455
X-Cel Gym PA

9.225 8.750 9.3009.025 36.300
32T 34 43T 37T 35T

35T

Elle Hadrick401
5280 Gym CO

9.200 8.550 9.3509.150 36.250
37* 38 38T 33T 37T

37T

Meredith Kowalski458
Flips Gym IL

9.200 9.075 8.6509.325 36.250
37* 29 26T 52 37T

37T

Isabella Marques443
Reading Gym MA

9.225 8.275 9.4009.250 36.150
32T 46T 33 29T 39 

39 

Aubrey Krohnfeldt416
Desert Devils AZ

8.700 8.400 9.6759.275 36.050
57 40T 31T 7 40T

40T

Riley Sorrell448
Sonshine Gym NC

9.300 9.350 8.9258.475 36.050
27T 18T 52 48 40T

40T

Cady Chiu437
Kokokahi Gym HI

8.750 9.200 8.8259.225 36.000
56 26 34 49T 42 

42 

Abigail Willis436
JamJev Gym AL

9.075 9.350 9.2508.225 35.900
48T 18T 54 39T 43 

43 

Madison Gustitus439
Legacy Elite IL

9.075 7.525 9.7509.525 35.875
48T 54 3T 5 44T

44T

Emma Duerre445
Roswell Gym GA

9.000 8.825 9.4008.650 35.875
53 32T 51 29T 44T

44T

Skylar Shafran425
Gotham Gym NY

9.250 8.075 9.3509.200 35.875
30T 51 35T 33T 44T

44T

Ella Lee421
Flips Gym MN

9.050 8.150 9.6008.700 35.500
51T 50 50 9T 47 

47 

Alyse Karenbauer456
X-Cel Gym PA

9.475 7.425 9.4259.150 35.475
12T 55 38T 27T 48T

48T
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Regan McBride447
Show Me Gym MO

9.225 8.275 8.6009.375 35.475
32T 46T 19T 53 48T

48T

Josephine Barrett415
Colorado Gym

9.100 8.700 8.8258.825 35.450
46T 35 46T 49T 50 

50 

Kaviana Jurries413
Bronco Elite ID

9.175 8.250 8.6759.325 35.425
41T 49 26T 51 51T

51T

Mia Hampton412
Bronco Elite ID

8.875 8.900 8.5009.150 35.425
54 30 38T 54T 51T

51T

Reese Toland410
Brestyan's MA

9.175 8.000 9.2508.800 35.225
41T 52 49 39T 53 

53 

Meili Nash404
All American UT

9.125 7.550 9.5008.425 34.600
45 53 53 19T 54 

54 

Addie Hewitt434
JET Gym CO

9.075 8.350 8.3258.000 33.750
48T 42T 55 56 55 

55 

Kaitlyn McKnight402
AIM Athletics TX

8.850 0.000 8.5000.000 17.350
55 56T 56T 54T 56 

56 

VT-Cameron Smith430
Hill's Gym MD

9.875 0.000 0.0000.000 9.875
1 56T 56T 57 57 

57 
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